     PRODUCT FEATURES:
 Optical design, greatly improved the light utilization and evenness
 High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC120-277/200-480V；
 Cast Aluminum design, better cooling, light quality, LED Tj < 85℃.
 Photocell Control & Motion Sensor (Optional)
 1-10V dimming (10%-100%) standard
LED SHOEBOX LIGHT
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:

LED SHOEBOX LIGHT
AC200-480V
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 1L-10WSB27-XXK-Z-TN-U-M-P
1L SB 10W 27 XXK TN M Company
Product Power Voltage Color Temp IES Control
SB 27 T2 (Type II)    M
Motion
Sensor
1000LED
Shoebox
10W (100W)
AC120-277V
40K (4000K)
Ligh t
15W (150W)
50K (5000K)
± 500K
20W (200W)
30W (300W)
48
 AC200-480V
P
Control
P
120-277V
PhotocellT3 (Type III)
T4 (Type IV)
T5 (Type V)
 100W
Z
FINISH
       D
Dark Bronze
                     WWW
    White
Mounting Mean
S
Slip fitter
A
Arm
T
Trunnion
U
1L
1000LED.com
LED SHOEBOX LIGHT
EPA OF AREA LIGHT
Item
1
0.3413100W
4 @90°3 @120°3 @90°2@180°2 @120°2 @90°
1.02391.04991.02390.68260.79830.5929
0.423150W 1.1581.1851.1580.8460.8730.735
0.4759200W 1.26481.37111.26480.95181.05810.7889
300W 0.4959 0.7992 1.4759 1.0759 1.4759 1.6759 1.5759
Slipfitter Mount An optional cast aluminum mast arm
adapter secures fixture head to nominal 2''(2-3/8''O.D.
pipe size) horizontal steel tenon arm.
Wall Mount Wall Mount is easy to install for direct
wall mounting with 1/2' conduit wiring mounting
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Arm Mount 4p and 5p Square and Round poles)
Standard versatile mounting arm is simple to install and
can be used with existing poles for retro t installations.
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
Type 3: